
West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 1 - Lomond 9,136 4,471 48.9 106 4,365 1,092 

Jonathan MCCOLL 

Sally PAGE 

Chris POLLOCK 

George RICE 

Louise ROBERTSON 

Martin ROONEY 

Hazel SORRELL 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Independent 

West Dunbartonshire Community Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Total 

1,082 

939 

458 

218 

246 

945 

477 

4,365 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 2 - Leven 13,832 6,048 43.7 155 5,893 1,179 

Jim BOLLAN 

Ian DICKSON 

George DRUMMOND 

Caroline MCALLISTER 

Michelle Marie MCGINTY 

John Kelly MILLAR 

Peter PARLANE 

West Dunbartonshire Community Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Liberal Democrats 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

1,291 

1,353 

133 

673 

739 

946 

655 

Total 5,893 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 

Sean QUINN Scottish Green Party 103 
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West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 3 - Dumbarton 13,146 6,730 51.2 168 6,562 1,313 

George BLACK 

Karen CONAGHAN 

David MCBRIDE 

Iain MCLAREN 

Andrew MUIR 

Elizabeth RUINE 

Brian WALKER 

West Dunbartonshire Community Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Independent 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Total 

792 

1,499 

1,762 

809 

159 

584 

957 

6,562 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 4 - Kilpatrick 9,052 4,343 48.0 161 4,182 1,046 

Jim FINN 

Claire GALLAGHER 

Douglas James MCALLISTER 

Lawrence O'NEILL 

Hermione SPENCER 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Total 

965 

800 

1,704 

367 

346 

4,182 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 5 - Clydebank Central 11,928 5,165 43.3 189 4,976 996 

Denis AGNEW 

Dean ALLARDICE 

Jim BROWN 

Diane DOCHERTY 

Penny HUTTON 

John MOONEY 

Alan Lewis SORRELL 

Independent 

West Dunbartonshire Community Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Labour Party 

Total 

791 

84 

1,631 

714 

441 

1,180 

135 

4,976 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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West Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 6 - Clydebank Waterfront 
11,689 5,189 44.4 171 5,018 1,004 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 

Locky CAMERON Independent 146 

Gail CASEY Scottish Labour Party 1,298 

William HENDRIE Scottish National Party (SNP) 1,487 

Joe HENRY Independent 292 

David JARDINE Scottish Conservative and Unionist 531 

Daniel LENNIE Scottish Labour Party 271 

Marie A MCNAIR Scottish National Party (SNP) 601 

Frank MCNIFF Scottish National Party (SNP) 350 

Brian MURRAY Independent 42 

Total 5,018 
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