This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 1 - Lomond	9,136	4,471	48.9	106	4,365	1,092

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Total Number of First Preference Votes
Jonathan MCCOLL	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,082
Sally PAGE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	939
Chris POLLOCK	Scottish National Party (SNP)	458
George RICE	Independent	218
Louise ROBERTSON	West Dunbartonshire Community Party	246
Martin ROONEY	Scottish Labour Party	945
Hazel SORRELL	Scottish Labour Party	477
	Т	otal 4,365

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 2 - Leven	13,832	6,048	43.7	155	5,893	1,179

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Total Number of First Preference Votes
Jim BOLLAN	West Dunbartonshire Community Party	1,291
Ian DICKSON	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,353
George DRUMMOND	Scottish Liberal Democrats	133
Caroline MCALLISTER	Scottish National Party (SNP)	673
Michelle Marie MCGINTY	Scottish Labour Party	739
John Kelly MILLAR	Scottish Labour Party	946
Peter PARLANE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	655
Sean QUINN	Scottish Green Party	103
	Tot	al 5,893

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 3 - Dumbarton	13,146	6,730	51.2	168	6,562	1,313

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Total Number of First Preference Votes
George BLACK	West Dunbartonshire Community Party	792
Karen CONAGHAN	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,499
David MCBRIDE	Scottish Labour Party	1,762
lain MCLAREN	Scottish National Party (SNP)	809
Andrew MUIR	Independent	159
Elizabeth RUINE	Scottish Labour Party	584
Brian WALKER	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	957
	Tota	al 6,562

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 4 - Kilpatrick	9,052	4,343	48.0	161	4,182	1,046

Candidate Name	Affiliation		Total Number of First Preference Votes
Jim FINN	Scottish National Party (SNP)		965
Claire GALLAGHER	Scottish National Party (SNP)		800
Douglas James MCALLISTER	Scottish Labour Party		1,704
Lawrence O'NEILL	Scottish Labour Party		367
Hermione SPENCER	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		346
		Total	4,182

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout		Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 5 - Clydebank Central	11,928	5,165	43.3	189	4,976	996

Candidate Name	Affiliation	Total Number of First Preference Votes
Denis AGNEW	Independent	791
Dean ALLARDICE	West Dunbartonshire Community Party	84
Jim BROWN	Scottish National Party (SNP)	1,631
Diane DOCHERTY	Scottish National Party (SNP)	714
Penny HUTTON	Scottish Conservative and Unionist	441
John MOONEY	Scottish Labour Party	1,180
Alan Lewis SORRELL	Scottish Labour Party	135
	т	otal 4,976

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	
Ward 6 - Clydebank Waterfront	11,689	5,189	44.4	171	5,018	1,004

Candidate Name	Affiliation		Total Number of First Preference Votes
Locky CAMERON	Independent		146
Gail CASEY	Scottish Labour Party		1,298
William HENDRIE	Scottish National Party (SNP)		1,487
Joe HENRY	Independent		292
David JARDINE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		531
Daniel LENNIE	Scottish Labour Party		271
Marie A MCNAIR	Scottish National Party (SNP)		601
Frank MCNIFF	Scottish National Party (SNP)		350
Brian MURRAY	Independent		42
		Total	5,018

Report Name: FirstPreference\_Report\_Ward\_6\_-Clydebank\_Waterfront\_05052017\_133934.pdf Created: 05-5-2017 13:39:34